
Term 4
Dargaville High School Calendar 2023

W
ee

k 
31

Mon,  9 Oct Tue,  10 Oct Wed,  11 Oct Thu,  12 Oct Fri,  13 Oct Sat,  14 Oct Sun,  15 Oct1 2 3 4 5

Staff Meeting
Great Barrier Island

First Aid Police Great Barrier Island - TBC Police Great Barrier Island - TBC Police Great Barrier Island - TBC

Senior Reports issued
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Hawkes Bay Anniversary
Mon,  16 Oct Tue,  17 Oct Wed,  18 Oct Thu,  19 Oct Fri,  20 Oct Sat,  21 Oct Sun,  22 Oct1 2 3 4 5

English AsTTle

CDF Meeting
English AsTTle

Department Meeting
Principal/Head Leader Hui

English AsTTle

Level 1 Art due
School Assembly

English AsTTle
ERO student questionnaire
Police - fundraiser CIJ

English AsTTle
Volley-Fest Junior Boys
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Labour Day
Mon,  23 Oct Tue,  24 Oct Wed,  25 Oct Thu,  26 Oct Fri,  27 Oct Sat,  28 Oct Sun,  29 Oct1 2 3 4 5

BOT to select Art Level 2 Art due
Head Leaders speaking at Rotary

Senior Prizegiving - 6pm
start

Senior Study Week
Grad Dinner
Junior Touch

Senior Study Week Senior Study Week
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Marlborough Anniversary
Mon,  30 Oct Tue,  31 Oct Wed,  1 Nov Thu,  2 Nov Fri,  3 Nov Sat,  4 Nov Sun,  5 Nov1 2 3 4 5

Senior Study Week
NCEA Literacy and Numeracy

No Meeting

Senior Study Week
NCEA Literacy and Numeracy
Volley-Fest Junior Girls

Senior Study Week
NCEA Literacy and Numeracy

Senior Study Week
NCEA Literacy and Numeracy

Senior Study Week
NCEA Literacy and Numeracy

Level 3 Art due
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NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams
Mon,  6 Nov Tue,  7 Nov Wed,  8 Nov Thu,  9 Nov Fri,  10 Nov Sat,  11 Nov Sun,  12 Nov1 2 3 4 5

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Staff Meeting

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van
BOT Student Rep Voting Day
Teritary Summit

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van
Volley-Cup Junior Boys

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

KAMAR Fri, 24 Nov 2023 3:15 PM (THA)
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NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams Canterbury Anniversary NZQA Exams
Mon,  13 Nov Tue,  14 Nov Wed,  15 Nov Thu,  16 Nov Fri,  17 Nov Sat,  18 Nov Sun,  19 Nov1 2 3 4 5

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Staff Meeting

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van
Year 9s to Waitangi

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van
Volley-Cup Junior Girls

Writing Junior Reports
Dental Planet Van
Accord Teacher Only Day
Te Amnihi Tumuaki -

Waitangi

Writing Junior Reports Writing Junior Reports

W
ee

k 
37

NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams
Mon,  20 Nov Tue,  21 Nov Wed,  22 Nov Thu,  23 Nov Fri,  24 Nov Sat,  25 Nov Sun,  26 Nov1 2 3 4 5

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Exams

CDF Meeting
Handover of PPT to MOE

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Exams

Department Meeting

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Exams
Junior Softball
STAND Termly Hui

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Exams
SPC Meeting

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Exams
SPC Meeting

Writing Junior Reports Writing Junior Reports
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Chatham Anniversary NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams NZQA Exams
Mon,  27 Nov Tue,  28 Nov Wed,  29 Nov Thu,  30 Nov Fri,  1 Dec Sat,  2 Dec Sun,  3 Dec1 2 3 4 5

Writing Junior Reports
Staff Meeting

Writing Junior Reports
Fast 5 Netball Junior
Last date for Internal

Assessments

Writing Junior Reports
Junior Tennis Doubles

Writing Junior Reports Last day for Reports
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Westland Anniversary NZQA Exams
Mon,  4 Dec Tue,  5 Dec Wed,  6 Dec Thu,  7 Dec Fri,  8 Dec Sat,  9 Dec Sun,  10 Dec1 2 3 4 5

Proofers in

Staff Meeting
Small group induction - Year

8

Proofers in
Enterprise Markets

Proofers in Proofers in Proofers in
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Mon,  11 Dec Tue,  12 Dec Wed,  13 Dec Thu,  14 Dec Fri,  15 Dec Sat,  16 Dec Sun,  17 Dec1 2 3

Activity Days

No Meeting
Activity Days

Junior Reports issued
Junior Prizegiving
Last day for Junior - TBC

Teacher Only Day Teacher Only Day

KAMAR Fri, 24 Nov 2023 3:15 PM (THA)
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Mon,  18 Dec Tue,  19 Dec Wed,  20 Dec Thu,  21 Dec Fri,  22 Dec Sat,  23 Dec Sun,  24 Dec
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Christmas Day Boxing Day
Mon,  25 Dec Tue,  26 Dec Wed,  27 Dec Thu,  28 Dec Fri,  29 Dec Sat,  30 Dec Sun,  31 Dec

KAMAR Fri, 24 Nov 2023 3:15 PM (THA)


